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F E B R U A R Y
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1

T1,W2 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

T1,W3 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

T1,W4 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

T1,W5 23 24 25 26 27 28

M A R C H
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1

T1,W6 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

T1,W7 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

T1,W8 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

T1,W9 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

T1,W10 30 31

A P R I L
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

13 14 15 16 17 18 19

T2,W1 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

T2,W2 27 28 29 30

M A Y
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3

T2,W3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

T2,W4 11 12 13 14 15 16 17

T2,W5 18 19 20 21 22 23 24

T2,W6 25 26 27 28 29 30 31

J U N E
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

T2,W7 1 2 3 4 5 6 7

T2,W8 8 9 10 11 12 13 14

T2,W9 15 16 17 18 19 20 21

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

29 30

J U L Y
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4 5

6 7 8 9 10 11 12

T3,W1 13 14 15 16 17 18 19

T3,W2 20 21 22 23 24 25 26

T3,W3 27 28 29 30 31

A U G U S T
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2

T3,W4 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

T3,W5 10 11 12 13 14 15 16

T3,W6 17 18 19 20 21 22 23

T3,W7 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

T3,W8 31

S E P T E M B E R
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4 5 6

T3,W9 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

T3,W10 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30

O C T O B E R
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4

T4,W1 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

T4,W2 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

T4,W3 19 20 21 22 23 24 25

T4,W4 26 27 28 29 30 31

N O V E M B E R
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1

T4,W5 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

T4,W6 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

T4,W7 16 17 18 19 20 21 22

T4,W8 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

T4,W9 30

D E C E M B E R
SU MO TU WE TH FR SA

1 2 3 4 5 6

7 8 9 10 11 12 13

14 15 16 17 18 19 20

21 22 23 24 25 26 27

28 29 30 31

Wednesday 1 January - New Years Day
Monday 27 January - Australia Day

Friday 18 April - Good Friday
Saturday 19 April - Day after Good Friday

Sunday 20 April - Easter Sunday
Monday 21 April - Easter Monday

Friday 25 April - ANZAC Day
Monday 5 May - Labour Day

Friday 29 August - Gold Coast Show Day
Monday 6 October - Kings Birthday (Qld)

Wednesday 24 December - Christmas Eve
Thursday 25 December - Christmas Day

Friday 26 December - Boxing Day
Wednesday 31 December - New Years Eve

Thursday 1 January - New Years Day

A C A D E M I C  Y E A R

T u e s d a y ,  2 8 t h  J a n  -  F r i d a y ,  5 t h  D e c

T E R M  D A T E S

Term 1
JAN 28 - APR 4

Term 2
APR 22 - JUN 20

Term 3
JUL 14 - SEP 19

Term 4
OCT 7 - DEC 5

J A N  2 0 2 6

Students Resume
Tuesday, 27th Jan 2026

Staff Resume
      Monday, 19th Jan 2026

P U B L I C  H O L I D A Y S


